S.C.C.U. EASTERN DISTRICT CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 1979

ABERDEEN,

SATURDAY 20th JANUARY.

SPONSORED BY ROSSLYN SPORT

YOUTHS 4 JILES
1, PAYSIEE 24,24 18, K.WILSON E.A.C. 26,21 '
> 2 E.S.H. 24,30 19. E.{cQUEIN G.HERIOT'S 26,51
3. E.S.H. 24,42 20, S.NOTUAN G.HERIOT'S - 27,14
4. E.A.C. 24.48 % 21. G WATSON E.A.C. 27.23
5. G IATEIESOY E.S.H. 2513 % 22, E.JENKINS ABERDEEN 27.33
6. R.ADBUCKLE ABERTIEN 25,15 23. G.GRIEVE FALKIRK 27.42
7. K.SLRT ABERPDEEN 25.27 24, N.CREEN E.A.C. 27.57
8. P.FAULDS FATXIRK 25.32 25. D.LAUDER PALKTIRK 28.04
9, M.GOODIER G.EZRIOT'S 25.42 = 26. D.MCKENZIE TAYSIDE 28.09
" 10. T.MILLER E.A.C. 25.50 & 27. F.DUNPHY ABERDEEN 28.15
11. J.MORTIMER G.HERIOT'S 25,50 ¢ 28. G.PATERSON CENT.REG. 28.23
12. ALTIRRAY CENT.REG. 25.56 29. E.MORRISON E.A.C. 28.27
13. A.PRINGLE G.HERIOT'S 25,58 ¥ 30. S.PEDDIE ABERDEEN 30.33
14. R.HUTCHISON CENT.REG.  25.58 31. A.KIRK CENT. REG. 31.57
15. S.DICK E.A.C. 25.59 “ 32. J.KELLY E.A.C. 32.48
16. K.ANTHONY FIFE S.H. 26.06 33. R.GOURLAY FIFE S.H. 34,02
17. E.CAMERON ABERDEEN 26.18
TEANS. 1. EDINBURGH S.H. 10 4, GEORGE HERIOT'S SCHOOL 33
2. EDINBURGH A:C. 29 5. CENTRAL REGION 54
3. ABERDEEN A.A.C. 30 6. FALKIRK VICTORIA HARRIERS 56
SENIOR BOYS 2,7 MILES
% 1. D.SLESSOR E.S.H. 15,25 ° 22. R.PARSONS ABERDEEN 18,01
2. D.D'ALLESSANDRO E.S.H. 15,29 @ 23. 1l ANTHONY FIFE S.H. 18,02
3. M. WAL CENT.REG. 15.30 24. A.FRENCH G.HERIOT'S 18,06 ©
4. AJHEENDERSON TAYSIDE 15.31 25. I.SLATTER G.HERIOT'S 18.09
5. I.JATEESON ABERDEEN 15.34 26. E.BRASH PITREAVIE 18.37
6. S.BROWTN ABERDEEN 15.55 27. D.CROSS E.A.C. 18.50
7. R.CRESWELL ABERDEEN 16.01 28. D.POLE CENT. REG. 18.58
8. I.MITCHELL G.HERIOT'S 16.06 * 29. I.MORRISON E.A.C. 19.04
9. R.CAMZRON CENT.REG. 16.13 30. R.SIMISTER E.S.H. 19.14
10. K.MAX7ELL FALKIRK 16.20 31. A.OFFICER ABERDEEN 19.28
11, J.LOWIS FIFE S.H. 16,26 32. A.HUNTER FALKIRK 20.04
12. M.GCODIER G.HERIOT'S 16,37 33. J.NESS FIFE 20.34
13. J.ANDERSON E.S.H. 16.54 = 34. M.CAUVIN PETERHEAD 21.06
14. G.3LITH FIFE 17.00 35. N.SKITH FIFE 21.29
15. A.LIORACEN E.A.C. 17.03 = 36. K.WILSON PITREAVIE 21.35
16, W.GRIEVE FALKIRK 17.08 37. P.LOWIS FIFE S.H. 21.43
17. I.R0BERTSON ABERDEEN 17.09 38. M.HARLEY E.S.H. 21.53
18. G.CRANSTON E.S.H. 17.09 * 39. D.LLOYD E.A.Co
19. D.LIURRAY CEXT.REG. 17.13 40. G.RUSSELL E.A.C.
20, H,GRANT CENT.REG. 17.38 41. G.MITCHELL FALKIRK
21. S.MARSHALL FALKIRK 17.38
TEAMS. 1. EDINBURGH S.H. 16 5. FALKIRK VICTORIA HARRIERS 47
2, ABERDEZN A.A.C. 18 6. FIFE SOUTHERN HARRIERS 71
3. CENTRAZ REGION 31 7. EDINBURGHE A.C. 71
4. GEORGZ EZ=RIOT'S SCHOOL 44 8. FIFE A.C. 82
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JUNIOR BUYS 1.y MiLed &= v

1. C.LITILE FIFE4C. 11.01 29, 1{.BROCK FIFE 12,57
2, W.CURLE . E.S.H. 11,06 3. I.DALRYLEPLE PE{ERHES 13,00
3. T.RITcxIEéyqﬁag FIFE S.E. 11.10  31. B.SHE:LAN CENT.REG.  13.02
4, S HCLDEI FALKIRK’ 11,15 32. D.,PATERSON BO'NESS H. 13,05
5, N.SdCINEY " E.S.H. 11.16 33. C.STIRLING BO'NESS.He  13.07
6. G.STEZLE - E.S.H. 11.37 34. A.JICGEE ABERDEEN 13,11
7. D.CCSTELLO » FIFE S.H.  11.41 35. A.BOOTH ABERDEEN 13,17
8. F.BOYNEZ ABERDEEN 11,48 36. W.JACK PITREAVIE 13.17
9. R.LILLEY E.S.H. 11.49 37. C.BRYDIE G.HERIOT'S 13.22
10. G.MCALPINE PITREAVIE 11.52 38, B.REID E.A.C. 13.23
11, D.WALLS FALKIRK® 11.57 39. B.BRAYBROOKE PITR.AVIE 13.27
12, W.BAFKS E.A.C. 12.02 40. S.BRYCE FALKIRK 13.28
13, G.MILLER E.A.C. 12.03 41, G.MILLER BO'NESS He 13.34
14, N.TAIT E.S.H. 12,05 42, E.SLART ABERDEEN 13.38
15, S.DOIG - FIFE S.H. 12,08 43. I.WATSON ABERDEEN 13,44
16, D.MASSON ABERDEEN 12,12 44. S.LAMB E.A.C. 13.45
17. G.PHILLIP E.A.C. 12,14 45. E.WILLIANS G.HERIOT'S 13.58
18, J.MOFFAT E.S.H. 12,21 46, R.EDWARDS G.HERIOT'S 14.00
19. A.STUART PITRELVIE 12.24 47. A.THOM FALKIRK 14.07
20. D.WALLACE FIFE S.H. 12.24 48, J.MOIR FALKIRK 14,08
21, K.BLACK G.HERIOT'S 12,30 49, N.MATHESON ABERDEEN 14.18
22, C.DICK E.A.C. 12,37 50. A.HENDRY E.A.C. 14.29
23. AJMCHMILLAN FALKIRK ¢ 12.39 51, AWALLACE FIFE S.H. 14.52
24. M.BENGER E.A.C. 12.41 52. J.BEGG ' ABERDEEN 14.53
25, R.TAYLOR PITREAVIE 12.44 53. C.McLACHLAN BO'NESS H.  15.12
26, M.STOONE FIFE 12.45 54. M.FORBES ABERDEEN 15.13
27. E.McKZIE ABERDEEN 12.49 55. P.SUTHERLAND PETERHEAD 15.14
28, J.GOOD G.HERIOT!'S 12.50 56. K.FRASER PETERHEAD 15.25
TEAMS. 1, EDINBURGH S.H. 13 6. PITREAVIE A.A.C. 54
2, FIFE S.H. 25 7. FIFE A.C. 56
3. FALKIRK VICTORIA HARRIERS 38 8, BO'NESS HARRIERS 106
4., EDINBURGH A.C. 42 9. PETERHEAD A.A.C. 141
5. ABERDEEN A.A.C. 51
COLTS 1 MILE (NON-CHAMPIONSHIP RACE)
1. D.FOWLIE ABERDEEN 6.50 21, I.JOHNSTON E.S.H. 7.27
2. M.PULLAR PITREAVIE 6.51 22, P.KELLAS CENT. REG. 7427
3. K.IDASSANE E.S.H. 6.51 23, N.MACKLAND ABERDEEN 7.28
4. C.KEAN ABERDEEN 6.52 24, J.BARCLAY E.S.H. 7.29
5. S.McLEOD PITREAVIE 6.59 25, S.MCHILLEN PITREAVIE 7.32
6. B.MURRAY E.S.H. 7.00 26. P.MOWATT E.S.H. 7.34
7. M.THOLPSON E.S.H. 7.C4 27. G.HERDMAN CENT.REG. 7.45
8. A.WHITESIDE FALKIRK 7.07 28. S.HARLAND FALKIRK 7.45
9. I.THOLSON ABERDEEN 7.09 29, D.STRACHAN PETERHEAD 7.56
10. J.KEP FALKIRK 7.10 30, R. STRACHAN  PETERHEAD 7.58
11. A.BROWN FIFE S.H.. 7.12 31. J.ALEXANDER  E.S.H. 7.59
12, C.DAVIDSON FALKIRK 7.17 32. S.BOCN ABERDEEN 8.01
13. T.JOHNS ABERDEEN 7.19 33. R.BEGG ABERDEEN 8.05
14. G.HUNTER FALKIRK 7.20 34, C.KEMP FALKIRK 8.08
15. I.GOODIAN A=ZRDEEN 7.24 35. R.NOEL CENT.REG. 8.10
16. P,licDONALD ALS=ADEEN 7.25 36. D.MORRICE ABERDEEN 8.13
17. K.McGEE ASITDEEN 7.25 37. R.DAVIDSON FALKIRK 8.14
18. E.,ALLAN FIFE S.H. 7.26 38. 11.KEAN ABTRDEEN 8.57
19. P.LOWRIE PETERHEAD 7.26 39. J.KERR ABERDEEN 9,06
20. P.GOODMAN ABERDEEN 7.27
TEAMS. 1. ABEXDZEN 4.4.C. 14 4, PITREAVIE A.A.C. 32
2, IDIUBJRGH S.H. 16 5. PETERHEAD A.A.C. 78
3. FAIKIRZ VICTORIA 30 6. CEITRAL RIGION 84
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SENIOR/JUNIOR 5.9 MILES
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TEALLS.

I.ELLIOT
G.LAING
I.0RTON
G.MILNE
C.YOUNGSON
D.GUNSTCRE
W.DAY
D.LANG
P.HAY
D.HUNTER
N.JONES
E.CAMERON
1. CRAVEN
AMcINTOSH
D.McGREGOR
1. EDWARDS
A ROBERTSON
D.WATSON
S.GIBSON
I1.DUNCAN
C.ROSS
D.EASTON
R.KING
R.IIORRIS
R.KNOWLES
R.MITCEELL
W.BLAIR
I.GRAVES
K.EARKNESS
J.STEVENSON
R.THOMAS
S.LAING
C.AITHIE
G.FERRIE
A.SAVMUEL
C.COTTAI
C.WHITE
W.EVING
B.¥cDOVLLIL
W.SHARP
D.GIBSCK
J. LALIORT
J.ROBERTSON
D.BUCHAR
S.TAYLCR
1. LOGUE
LAJEATTHENS
J.NESS
P.DUFFY
J.SHERRIFF
W.GRAY
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-

~N O\ 0 N -
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E.S.H.
ABERDEEN
E.S.H.
ABERDEEN
E.S.H.
E.A.C.
FALKIRK
FIFE

FIFE
E.A.C.
E.A.C.
E.S.H.
E.S.H.
FIFE

FIFE
ABERDEEN
E.S.H.

EC AO CQ
EDIN. UNIV.
FIFE

FIFE (IND.)
ST. AND. UNIV.
PETERHEAD
E.A.C.
E.A.C.
ABERDEEN
FALKIRK
FIFE
E.S.H.

ST. AND. UNIV,
EDIN. UNIV.
GALA
E.A.C.
FIFE
TEVIOT.
EDIN,UNIV.
EDIN.UNIV.
PITREAVIE
EDIK. UNIV.
FALKIRK
FALKIRK
ABERDEEN
EDIN. UNIV.
AEERDEEN
ARERDEEN
FALKIRK
ST. AND. UNIV.
FIFE
LBERDEEN,
FIFE

DI UNTV.

31.52
32.09
32.21
32.24
32.28
32.28
32.36
32.38
32,41
32.44
33.04
33.08
33.11
33.11
33.20
33.24
33.37
33.40
33445
33.48
33.51
34.03
34.10
34.12
34.19
34.19
34.23
34,30
34.33
34.39
34.43
34.46
34.52
34.56
34.59
35.02
35.25
35%.33
35.42
35.47
35.54
36.09
36413
36.16
36.25
36.40
36.48
36.51
36.56
36.58
3‘/«“0 59

H

2

52.
53,
4.
23,
56.
2T
58.
59+
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67-
68.

69.

70.
71.
T2.
73.

75,
78.
77
78.
19.
80.
81,
82.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92,
93.
%4.
96
o7.

98.

1C0.
101.

EDINBURGH SCUTHERN HARRIIRS

EDIWBURGH A.C.

PIE“E} !:\&.!:‘ A

LBERDEEN A.A.C.

EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY

FALKIRK VICTORTIA HARRIERS
ST ANDREWS UNIVERSITY

S.MACKAY
A.STAPLEY
F.GAMMELL
AKAY
JLINTON
W.KILGOUR
D.McKEOWN
B.GOCIIAN
D.MAUGHAN
A . CAIERON
M. ADAMS
T.DAVIDSON
S.BARKER
D, SHEPHERD
S.WATT
R.BAKER
D.CAMPBELL
J.FAIRGRIEVE
A HARGREAVES
J«BEATTIE
P.HUZLEY
H.SCOTT
I.BALL -
D.WILSON
H.McFADYEN
R.COCPER
N. ROBINEON
J+HERDRY
. BEESDON
R.NELSON
C.LIVESEY
G.SMITH

D McGOVERN
I.MORRISON
I.DOCHERTY
A,NADEN
M.WILSON
E.LLOYD
R.McFADYEN
J .HEPBURN
F.SHEPHERD
J.EWING
R.SOBANDE
E.STEVENSON
A .ARBUCKLE
11. CAKERON
N.HOWARTH
H.FLETCHER
J . DURHAII

51
94
94
134
205
229
282

—UNDEE UH.
FIFE
PERTH S.H.

- ST.AND.UNIV,

FIFE
ST.AND.UNIV.
¥FIFE S.H.
ABERDEEN
ABER.UNIV.
E.S.H.
ABERDEEN
DUNDEE UN.
TEVIOT.
ABERDEEN
FIFE
E.A.C.
FALKIRX
TEVIOT.
EDIN.UNIV.
ST.AND. UNIV.
ABER, UNIV.
PERTH S.H.
DUNDEE H.H.
DUNDEE UN.
EDIN. UNIV.
EDIN.TUNIV,
ABERDEEN
PERTH S.H.
FIFE
ABERDEEN
EDIN.UNIV.
ABER. UNIV.
ABERDEEN
DUNDEL UN.
ABERDEEN
FIFE
ABER.UNIV.
E.A.C.
E.A.C.
EDIN.UKNIV.
ABERDEEN
ZRTH S.H.
Z=78ID=
A=7 L, UNIV,
E.A.C.

FIFE

PERTH S.H.
ABERDEEX
ABERTEEN
ST.ATD. U1V,

JUNIOR CHALE

37.05
37.08
37.18
37.21
37.22
37.25
37.26
37.26
37.28
37.30
37.33
37.48
37.49
37.54
37.56
37.58
38,07
38.16
38.19
38.20
38.43
38.43
39.00
39.09
39.16
39.30
39.31
39.34
39.51
39.56
40.02
40.10
40.25
41.03
41.21
41.36
42,10
42.25
42,30
43,27
43.28
43.40
43.43
44.24
45.12
46.12
47.40
50.15

ICN.

N.JONES (E.A.C.)




